
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                         Through July 2008 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis &  At-Risk Infants     Active         Statuses        Prevention      Developmental 
                           Evaluation   <36 Mos Only*      Clients        0,1 and 2        Clients          Centers 
                           (status 0)     (status 1)      (status 2)      Combined        (status 3)       (status 8) 
  
  
    Alta California  (364)      526        1,709           14,423         16,658               2               126 
    Central Valley   (367)      544        1,788           12,588         14,920             325               202 
    East Bay         (380)      472        1,864           12,226         14,562               1               278 
    Eastern LA       (373)      250        1,108            7,086          8,444               0                85 
    Far Northern     (363)      151          579            5,404          6,134               1                39 
    Golden Gate      (361)      347        1,099            6,404          7,850              30               226 
    Harbor           (375)      301        1,245            8,241          9,787               0               111 
    Inland           (369)    1,135        2,329           19,665         23,129             182               123 
    Kern             (372)      525          689            5,507          6,721               3               117 
    Lanterman        (360)      243        1,065            6,250          7,558               0               101 
    North Bay        (371)      419          693            5,950          7,062              12               167 
    North LA         (378)      964        2,066           13,074         16,104               2               139 
    Orange County    (368)      507        3,210           12,682         16,399              21               154 
    Redwood Coast    (370)      180          249            2,635          3,064              28                14 
    San Andreas      (365)      652        1,598           10,126         12,376              10               120 
    San Diego        (362)      329        2,528           14,891         17,748               0               153 
    San Gab Pomona   (379)      271        1,352            9,152         10,775               0               117 
    South Central    (374)      356        1,084            8,369          9,809               8               103 
    Tri-Counties     (366)      454        1,887            8,271         10,612               3                57 
    Valley Mountain  (377)      799        1,365            8,226         10,390              27                45 
    Westside         (376)      359          980            5,857          7,196              15                55 
  
    Totals:                   9,784       30,487          197,027        237,298             670             2,532 
  
  
  
    Total number of diagnosis & evaluation consumers (status 0) not yet 36 months old: 4,843 
    Total number of active clients (status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,375 
    * 1,629 At-risk-infants (status 1) over 36 months are not presented 
    Report run date: Thursday, August 7, 2008 
    Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0246V00                                               Department of Developmental Services 



 
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                  Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other At-Risk Consumers 
                                                         Through July 2008 
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and    At-Risk         Active         Statuses         At-Risk          At-Risk 
                           Evaluation      Infants         Clients        0,1 and 2     36 to <39 Mos       39+ Mos 
                           (status 0)     (status 1)      (status 2)      Combined        (status 1)       (status 1) 
  
  
    Alta California  (364)      306        1,709               98          2,113             124                15 
    Central Valley   (367)      225        1,788              152          2,165             118                45 
    East Bay         (380)      236        1,864               52          2,152              61                 1 
    Eastern LA       (373)       91        1,108               12          1,211              16                 0 
    Far Northern     (363)       29          579               24            632               2                 0 
    Golden Gate      (361)      236        1,099               52          1,387              60                 0 
    Harbor           (375)      143        1,245               45          1,433               0                 0 
    Inland           (369)      511        2,329               71          2,911              12                 1 
    Kern             (372)      286          689                4            979              50                 1 
    Lanterman        (360)      100        1,065               56          1,221             107                30 
    North Bay        (371)      242          693               18            953              80                 3 
    North LA         (378)      478        2,066              156          2,700             126                 1 
    Orange County    (368)      330        3,210              170          3,710              71                 0 
    Redwood Coast    (370)       34          249                1            284              12                 0 
    San Andreas      (365)      426        1,598               90          2,114              83                10 
    San Diego        (362)        0        2,528              152          2,680              99                 2 
    San Gab Pomona   (379)      158        1,352              123          1,633             108                 5 
    South Central    (374)      135        1,084               15          1,234              58                 1 
    Tri-Counties     (366)      330        1,887               16          2,233              80                10 
    Valley Mountain  (377)      306        1,365               23          1,694              86                17 
    Westside         (376)      241          980               45          1,266             115                19 
  
    Totals:                   4,843       30,487            1,375         36,705           1,468               161 
  
  
  
    Report run date: Thursday, August 7, 2008 
    Data set: DS.SYS.NEWCMF.SAS.G0246V00                                               Department of Developmental Services 


